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Happy Year of the Rooster!

Lion Dance
« Thursday 2" February
. 12.15-13.05
« From The McClay Library to
the Lanyon Building

Chinese Lunch

« Thursday 2™ February
« 13.00-14.00
« The Great Hall
« Menu includes chicken, beef,
spring rolls, noodle, rice and dessert
« £6.00 per person, book soon at
http://g0. ub.ac.uk ChineseLunch

Culture Talks

. Monday 30" January =
Friday 10" February

« The McClay Library

. Sessions include language,
philosophy, sports etc.

A


http://go.qub.ac.uk/ChineseLunch

Chinese New Year Celebrations
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Language Centre Programme of Events

Monday
30th Jan

Wednesday
1st Feb

Thursday
2nd Feb
Thursday
2nd Feb
Friday
3th Feb

Monday
6th Feb

Friday
10th Feb
Friday
10th Feb

13.00-
14.00

13.00-
14.00

12.15-
13.05
13.00-
14.00
13.00-
14.00

09.30-
12.30

13.00-
14.00
19.00-
21.30

Fantastic Chinese Beasts —
where to find them (Yan
Wang / Xiaomin Liu, QUB)
Working with the Chinese
Community (William
Olphert, CWA)

Lion Dance Parade

Chinese Lunch (staff and
students, £6.00 per ticket)
Introduction to Chinese
Philosophy (Hanhui Xu,
QUB)

Introduction to Chinese
Language and Culture
(staff only, book via iTrent)
Introduction to Chinese Go
game and table tennis
Table tennis taster session
for staff and students (with
QUB Table Tennis Club)

Auditorium,
The McClay Library

Auditorium,
The McClay Library

From the McClay Library
to the Lanyon Building
The Great Hall

Auditorium,
The McClay Library

Auditorium,
The McClay Library

Auditorium,

The McClay Library
Table tennis zone, the
Main Hall, Queen’s PEC

More advanced culture sessions will be advertised throughout the semester. Follow

our Facebook page on: https://www.facebook.com/TheLanguageCentreAtQueens/

Register now — Open to staff and students!
Email Liang Wang at liang.wang@qub.ac.uk to book your slots.



https://www.facebook.com/TheLanguageCentreAtQueens/
mailto:liang.wang@qub.ac.uk

