

The Language Centre
We are Global Citizens

# The Language Centre at Queen's

# 语言中心祝全体师生中国鸡年快乐!

# Happy Year of the Rooster!



#### **Lion Dance**

- Thursday 2<sup>nd</sup> February
- 12.15 13.05
- From The McClay Library to the Lanyon Building

## **Chinese Lunch**

- Thursday 2<sup>nd</sup> February
- 13.00 14.00
- The Great Hall
- Menu includes chicken, beef, spring rolls, noodle, rice and dessert
- £6.00 per person, book soon at http://go.qub.ac.uk/ChineseLunch





### **Culture Talks**

- Monday 30<sup>th</sup> January –
   Friday 10<sup>th</sup> February
- The McClay Library
- Sessions include language, philosophy, sports etc.

#### **Chinese New Year Celebrations**

#### 语言中心中国新年庆祝活动



#### **Language Centre Programme of Events**

Date	Time	Session	Venue
Monday	13.00-	Fantastic Chinese Beasts –	Auditorium,
30th Jan	14.00	where to find them (Yan	The McClay Library
		Wang / Xiaomin Liu, QUB)	
Wednesday	13.00-	Working with the Chinese	Auditorium,
1st Feb	14.00	Community (William	The McClay Library
		Olphert, CWA)	
Thursday	12.15-	Lion Dance Parade	From the McClay Library
2nd Feb	13.05		to the Lanyon Building
Thursday	13.00-	Chinese Lunch (staff and	The Great Hall
2nd Feb	14.00	students, £6.00 per ticket)	
Friday	13.00-	Introduction to Chinese	Auditorium,
3th Feb	14.00	Philosophy (Hanhui Xu,	The McClay Library
		QUB)	
Monday	09.30-	Introduction to Chinese	Auditorium,
6th Feb	12.30	Language and Culture	The McClay Library
		(staff only, book via iTrent)	
Friday	13.00-	Introduction to Chinese Go	Auditorium,
10th Feb	14.00	game and table tennis	The McClay Library
Friday	19.00-	Table tennis taster session	Table tennis zone, the
10th Feb	21.30	for staff and students (with	Main Hall, Queen's PEC
		QUB Table Tennis Club)	

More advanced culture sessions will be advertised throughout the semester. Follow our Facebook page on: <a href="https://www.facebook.com/TheLanguageCentreAtQueens/">https://www.facebook.com/TheLanguageCentreAtQueens/</a>

Register now – Open to staff and students!

Email Liang Wang at <a href="mailto:liang.wang@qub.ac.uk">liang.wang@qub.ac.uk</a> to book your slots.